CERAFLEX

Ideal Standard

B1838AA

133

max.150

min.350

Il

3xG3/g

G11/4

Kk

Rl

4SS

(LR

(&

({=
.«_

e
A\

pressure

ND = Version for low

Spare Spare
Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Lever,w/logo-set 896137-5AA 1 Pcs. 15 Pop-up drain ass. A962991AA 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x8 1 Pcs. 16 Flex pexhose G3/8- A962005NU 1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs. M8x1/L500
4 Rosette M38x1.5 B961373AA 1 Pcs. 17 Pop up waste-compl. B961384AA 1 Pcs.
5 Screw M41x1.5/M38x1.5 B961374NU 1 Pcs. 18 Pop up waste shackle 1 Pcs
6 Hot limit stop A861181NU 1 Pcs.
7 Cartridge @38mm A861156NU* 1 Pcs.
8 O-Ring @38x2.5 E960059NU* 1 Set
9 Flow limiter,ND 1 Pcs.
10 Manifold,ND 1 Pcs.
1 O-Ring @34x2 1 Pcs.
12 Body basin 1 Pcs.
13 Flow liner M24x1,ND A960935AA 1 Pcs.
14 Connecting set A964520NU 1 Set *Universal set (not all parts needed)

10.2020



Produced from: Nov.2021

CERAFLEX

Ideal Standard

B1838AA

max.150

Kk

K

SSSSSSs

SRR R R RRRRRRRRL,

(LR

4SS

&

=

(
=&

ND = Version for low
pressure

9 3 ®

[ _

Spare Spare
Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Lever,w/logo-set BO61375AA 1 Set
2 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
3 Rosette M38x1.5 B961373AA 1 Pcs.
4 Screw M41x1.5/M38x1.5 B961374NU 1 Set
5 Hot limit stop A861181NU 1 Pcs.
6 Cartridge @38mm A861156NU* 1 Set
7 O-Ring @38x2.5 E960059NU* 1 Set
8 Flow liner M24x1,ND A960935AA 1 Pcs.
9 Connecting set A964520NU 1 Set
10 Pop-up drain ass. A962991AA 1 Pcs.
11 Flex pexhose G3/8- A962005NU 1 Pcs.
M8x1/L500

12 Pop up waste-compl. B960900AA 1 Set

*Universal set (not all parts needed)

09.2021



Ideal Standard

CERAFLEX

Produced from: Feb.2023

B1838AA

160
137

€9

103

i
max.30

@47

2
1

@35-

263

05-0€

max.150

Version for low

ND =
pressure

N N
D2)=)) SSESSNSSHSIISSSSSS

SN E— _—
03 S i

]

[ J
G11/4

€€l

ogeuw

3xG3/g

Spare
parts-Nr.

Spare
parts-Nr.

Quantity

Signify

Pos.

Quantity

Signify

Pos.

B961375AA

1 Set
1 Pcs
1 Pcs.
1 Set

B960473AA
B961373AA

Lever,w/logo-set
Cap decorative
Rosette M38x1.5

1 Pcs.
1 Set
1 Set

B961374NU
A861181NU
A861156NU*
E960059NU*

Screw M41x1.5/M38x1.5

Hot limit stop
Cartridge @38mm

0O-Ring @38x2.5

< W0 O~

B
S @
o n
- -
< 2
< Z
0 S
N
o
S <
© ©
[oRe)
<< <
[m]
Zz
*
X
NE
= o
5
=
5}
se
2
35
Lo
© o

1 Pcs.

A962991AA

Pop-up drain ass.

1 Pcs.
1 Set

B960221NU

Fl.hose G3/8/M8x1/L500

Pop up waste-compl.

B960900AA

12

*Universal set (not all parts needed)

02.2023



